
V RALLY MINAS BRASIL
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country 2023
PE2: Araxa/MG - (182.42km)

11/03/2023 - 15:53:40
Resultados Extra-Oficiais
Classe: CARROS  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR (POS)CAT LARGADA PARC1
km 36

PARC2
km 73

PARC3
km 110

PARC4
km 145 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 327

RODRIGO ACHE
KAIQUE BENTIVOGLIO
FORD RANGER
X RALLY TEAM

(1)T1 11:10 00:27:08
(1)

00:55:19
(1)

01:20:43
(1)

02:08:39
(1) 02:37:15.70

* * *

* * *

02:37:15.70
69.6

2 301

MARCOS BAUMGART
BECO ANDREOTTI
FORD RANGER
X RALLY TEAM

(1)T1F 11:12 00:27:53
(2)

00:57:11
(2)

01:23:08
(2)

02:12:02
(2) 02:43:09.20

* * *

* * *

02:43:09.20

00:05:53.50
67.09

3 350

JULIO CAPUA
EDU SACHS
TOYOTA HILUX
RMATTHEIS RALLY TEAM

(1)T1M 11:20 00:28:09
(4)

00:58:03
(4)

01:24:29
(4)

02:13:39
(3) 02:44:04.30

00:01:00

* * *

02:45:04.30

00:07:48.60
00:01:55.10

66.31

4 311

GLAUBER FONTOURA
MARCOS PANSTEIN
TOYOTA HILUX
FD RALLYTEAM

(2)T1F 11:14 00:27:55
(3)

00:57:42
(3)

01:24:23
(3)

02:14:20
(4) 02:47:08.10

* * *

* * *

02:47:08.10

00:09:52.40
00:02:03.80

65.49

5 308

MARCOS MORAES
FABIO PEDROSO
POLARIS RZR PRO-R
MEM MOTORSPORT

(1)T4 11:16 00:28:37
(5)

00:58:49
(5)

01:25:24
(5)

02:15:05
(5) 02:47:09.10

* * *

* * *

02:47:09.10

00:09:53.40
00:00:01.00

65.48

6 314

MAURO GUEDES
FLAVIO FRANCA
FORD RANGER
X RALLY TEAM

(2)T1 11:18 00:28:59
(6)

01:00:15
(6)

01:27:46
(6)

02:22:47
(6) 03:06:00.00

* * *

* * *

03:06:00.00

00:28:44.30
00:18:50.90

58.85

7 309

GUNTER HINKELMANN
DANIEL SPOLIDORIO
FORD RANGER
X RALLY TEAM

(3)T1F 11:22 00:30:27
(7)

01:05:23
(7)

01:36:13
(7)

02:32:33
(7) 03:10:51.60

* * *

* * *

03:10:51.60

00:33:35.90
00:04:51.60

57.35

8 332

JOSE SILMAR
ALYSON ANTUNES
FORD RANGER
X RALLY TEAM

(3)T1 11:30 00:31:31
(10)

01:06:53
(8)

01:41:59
(8)

02:38:06
(8) 03:16:01.30

* * *

* * *

03:16:01.30

00:38:45.60
00:05:09.70

55.84

9 365

ALESSANDRO CESAR TOZONI
CRISTINA BORDINI
T-REX
FASTER RALLY TEAM

(4)T1 11:28 00:31:14
(8)

01:08:07
(9)

01:42:34
(9)

02:39:09
(9) 03:17:24.40

* * *

* * *

03:17:24.40

00:40:08.70
00:01:23.10

55.44

10 326

PEDRO PRADO FILHO
JOSI KOERICH
FORD RANGER
X RALLY TEAM

(5)T1 11:24 00:32:04
(11)

01:08:41
(10)

01:42:49
(10)

02:39:59
(10) 03:19:02.80

* * *

* * *

03:19:02.80

00:41:47.10
00:01:38.40

54.99

11 352

BARTOLOMEU NUNES
LUAN DUARTE
MITSUBISHI ER
DEZDEZ RALLY TEAM

(1)PBR 11:32 00:33:48
(12)

01:12:04
(11)

01:52:32
(11)

02:53:18
(11) 03:36:23.70

* * *

* * *

03:36:23.70

00:59:08.00
00:17:20.90

50.58

12 351

PAULO GOES
JEFFERSON TEIXEIRA
FORD RANGER
SFICHIPS RALLY TEAM

(6)T1 11:26 00:31:29
(9) * * * * * * * * * 04:00:00.00

02:00:00

* * *

06:00:00.00

03:22:44.30
02:23:36.30

30.4



13 346

RICARDO FRAGNANI
FRED BUDTIKEVITZ
FORD RANGER
X RALLY TEAM

(7)T1 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 04:00:00.00
04:00:00

* * *

08:00:00.00

05:22:44.30
02:00:00.00

22.8


